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TEST VALLEY BOROUGH COUNCIL - PLANNING SERVICES

WEEKLY LIST OF PLANNING APPLICATIONS AND NOTIFICATIONS: NO. 8

Week Ending: Friday, 21 February 2003

Comments on any of these matters should be forwarded IN WRITING to arrive before the expiry date shown in the last column

For the Northern Area (TVN) to: For the Southern Area (TVS) to

. Head of Planning
'Il_;ead r?LP' asr;nl " Council Offices
W?;/(;}ill Ig(r)ad Duttons Road
ANDOVER SPIO 3AJ ROMSEY SO51 8XG

In accordance with the provisions of the Local Government (Access to Information Act) 1985, any representations
received may be open to public inspection

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

APPLICATION NO./ PROPOSAL LOCATION APPLICANT CASE OFFICER/
REGISTRATION DATE PUBLICITY EXPIRY

DATE
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TVN.LB.00411/5
18.02.2003

TVN.05668/4
18.02.2003

TVN.08734
20.02.2003

TVN.05416/1
19.02.2003

TVIN.08544/1
21.02.2003

TVN.08737
19.02.2003

TVN.A.00058/6
20.02.2003

TVN.04813/3
21.02.2003

TVN.03308/3
20.02.2003

APPLICATION NO./
REGISTRATION DATE

TVN.08741
18.02.2003

TVN.04457/2

Demolition and rebuilding of part of
barn to provide games room and
cloakroom

Alterations to outbuilding and
replacement barn to provide games
room and cloakroom with store
room over

Erection of conservatory at rear

Retention of bow window to front
elevation

Erection of first floor rear extension
to provide extended bedroom and
en-suite

Erection of two dwellings

Replacement fasciasign

Single storey extension to provide
dining room and conservatory,
extension to existing single garage
to form additional parking spaces
and store room, together with
alterations to access (amended
scheme)

Erection of community shop

PROPOSAL

Demoalition of existing dwelling and
erection of replacement five
bedroom dwelling, construction of
vehicular access and extension to
residential curtilage

Erection of two storey side
extension to provide study entended

Manor Farm House, Dunkirt Lane,
ABBOTTS ANN

Manor Farm House, Dunkirt Lane,
ABBOTTS ANN

5 Blossom Close, Andover
ABBOTTSANN

4 Shaw Close, Andover
MILLWAY

45 Marchant Road, Andover
MILLWAY

Green Acres, Barncroft,
Appleshaw, APPLESHAW

58 High Street, Andover ST
MARY'S

Colt Bungalow, Andover Down,
Andover ST MARY'S

Way Out Club, Pilgrims Way,

Andover ST MARY'S

LOCATION

Downfield, Wiremead Lane, East
Cholderton, AMPORT

Mr And Mrs H Stewart

Mr And MrsH Stewart

Mr And Mrs D Pedl

Mr M Liney

Mr And Mrs B Smith

Mr M Parry

Marks & Spencer Plc

Mr P F Whatley

Test Valley Borough
Council

APPLICANT

Mr M Halls

2 Farrs Avenue, Andover WINTON  Mr And MrsJL

Hargreaves

http://www.minutes.org.uk/cgi-bin/cgi003.exe?Y,20030101,20031231,00000...,,,,,21.02.03,291874,376643,1,000000010203,1,1,1,P,47042520,0,00,00,N (2 of 8) [19/06/2013 16:04:34]

Nicholas Parker
21.03.2003

Nicholas Parker
21.03.2003

William Josey
18.03.2003

William Josey
18.03.2003

Jason Owen
18.03.2003

Sean Herbert
21.03.2003

Sean Herbert
21.03.2003

Jason Owen
18.03.2003

Nicholas Parker
18.02.2003

CASE OFFICER/
PUBLICITY EXPIRY

DATE

Sean Herbert
21.03.2003

Nicholas Parker
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19.02.2003 kitchen with bedroom and bathroom 18.03.2003
over
TVN.07919/1 Erection of rear sun lounge 128 Old Winton Road, Andover Mr And Mrs C Young Nicholas Parker
18.02.2003 WINTON 18.03.2003
TVN.08727 Erection of two storey rear/side 15 Anton Road, Andover WINTON ~ Mr And Mrs Mclachlan William Josey
18.02.2003 extension to provide porch, kitchen 18.03.2003
and family room with two bedrooms
over
TVN.01342/15 Lighting units on columns to Rutherford Appleton Laboratory, Council For The Central Sean Herbert
20.02.2003 provide lighting for car park Chilbolton Observatory, Drove Laboratory Of The 18.03.2003
Road, CHILBOLTON Research Councils
TVN.07052/1 Erection of conservatory at rear 66 Mercia Avenue, CHARLTON Mr And MrsR Field William Josey
19.02.2003 18.03.2003
TVN.08732 Erection of first floor extension 8 Porchester Close, CHARLTON Mr D Entwistle Sean Herbert
17.02.2003 above garage to provide bedroom 18.02.2003
and en-suite
TVN.03708/8 Erection of detached three bedroom  Jasmine Cottage, Longstock Road, Mr M G Sonn Robert Gregory
18.02.2003 dwelling with open double timber GOODWORTH CLATFORD 21.03.2003
framed carport (includes provision
of carport for existing dwelling)
together with provision of vehicular
access
APPLICATION NO./ PROPOSAL LOCATION APPLICANT CASE OFFICER/
REGISTRATION DATE PUBLICITY EXPIRY
DATE
TVN.TEL.00056/1 Erection of 15 metre high monopole  Land east of Grateley Station, off Orange Personal Nicholas Parker
19.02.2003 with three polar antennas and four Old Stockbridge Road, Communications Services  18.03.2003
transmission dishes and associated GRATELEY Limited
equipment cabinets within fenced
compound
TVN.08736 Erection of replacement utility room 1 Park View Cottages, Mr P West Sean Herbert
19.02.2003 at rear, addition of pitched roof and LONGPARISH 21.03.2003
gable on rear part of existing house
and erection of chimney at side
TVN.LB.00365/5 Provision of enlarged door opening Cricketers Inn, LONGPARISH Wadworth And Company  Nicholas Parker
at rear and replacement of existing Limited
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21.02.2003

TVN.08016/3
17.02.2003

TVN.02346/9
19.02.2003

TVN.08738
21.02.2003

TVN.03727/10
20.02.2003

TVN.00422/4
19.02.2003

APPLICATION NO./
REGISTRATION DATE

TVN.08742
18.02.2003

TVN.08740
17.02.2003

TVN.00762/3
20.02.2003

TVS.09936
20.02.2003

TVS.05853/3
20.02.2003

window with servery hatch plus
internal alterations.

Erection of two detached dwellings
(amended scheme)

Extension to existing grain store

Erection of single storey rear
extension to provide kitchen

Siting of temporary classroom for
the duration of the building work at
the school

Erection of two storey rear
extension to provide enlarged
kitchen/dining area with two
bedrooms over, single storey front
extension to provide porch/office
and erection of replacement
conservatory at side

PROPOSAL

Erection of rear/side single storey
extension to provide kitchen

County Matter : New wastewater
treatment works to replace the
existing treatment works

Erection of replacement dwelling
and garage (amended scheme)

Erection of conservatory to rear
elevation

Installation of dormer windows to
provide 2 bedrooms and 1 bathroom
in the roof space, replace existing
garage with the erection of two

Former Parish Hall Site, Hatherden
Road (C65), Weyhill Bottom
PENTON GRAFTON

Home Farm, QUARLEY

24 Kingfishers, SHIPTON
BELLINGER

Hatherden C Of E Primary School,
Hatherden, TANGLEY

174 Bury Hill Close, AnnaValley,
UPPER CLATFORD

LOCATION

5Valey Rise, UPPER
CLATFORD

Bulpitts Hill Wastewater
Treatment works, Bulpitts Hill,
VERNHAM DEAN

The White Cottage, L ongparish
Road, South Harewood,
WHERWELL

15 Hook Road, Ampfield, Romsey
AMPFIELD

23 Beechwood Crescent,
Chandlers Ford, Eastleigh
AMPFIELD

Talisman Homes Ltd

Mr S Cross

Mr And Mrs Thomson

The School Governors

Mr And Mrs D Trott

APPLICANT

Mr And Mrs Claridge

Testway Housing Ltd

Ashby Heritage
Developments Limited

Mrs Woodcock

Mr And Mrs J Dodds
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21.03.2003

Elizabeth Walker
21.03.2003

Sean Herbert
21.03.2003

William Josey
18.03.2003

Nicholas Parker
21.03.2003

William Josey
21.03.2003

CASE OFFICER/

PUBLICITY EXPIRY

DATE

William Josey
21.03.2003

Jason Owen
21.03.2003

Nicholas Parker
18.03.2003

Clare Jenkins
18.03.2003

K atherine Fitzherbert-
Green

21.03.2003
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TVS.09932
17.02.2003

TVS.00332/8
20.02.2003

APPLICATION NO./
REGISTRATION DATE

TVS.09928
20.02.2003

TV S.06426/1
17.02.2003

TVS.09937
20.02.2003

TVS.09931
21.02.2003

TV S.09408/2
21.02.2003

TV S.04230/6
19.02.2003

storey side extension to provide
family room and breakfast areaon
ground floor, gym on first floor

Erection of two storey rear
extension to provide kitchen, utility
and breakfast rooms at ground floor
level with additional bedroom,
dressing room, en-suite and family
bathroom at first floor level,
replacement bay window to front
elevation and new chimney and a
detached double garage

Erection of conservatory to rear
elevation

PROPOSAL

Change of use of agricultural land
and buildings to offices and storage

Replacement of garage door with
wall and window to convert garage
space to living accommaodation

Erection of conservatory to rear of
property

Erection of detached outbuilding to
rear of the property to provide
vehicle space and garden/machinery
storage

Details of design, externa
appearance and landscaping of
reserved matters (outline application
approved under TV S.09408/1)

Erection of dwelling adjoining
existing garage/store to provide one
bedroom accommodation as granny
annexe

Meretun, Old Salisbury Lane,
Romsey AWBRIDGE

Crofton, Awbridge, Romsey
AWBRIDGE

LOCATION

Land and buildings rear of Yew
Tree Cottage, Dunbridge Lane,
Awbridge, Romsey AWBRIDGE

20 Hurst Close, Chandlers Ford,
Eastleigh CHILWORTH

21 Wolvesey Place, Chandlers
Ford, Eastleigh CHILWORTH

Tall Timbers, Bassett Green Road,
Southampton CHILWORTH

Holme Chase, Romsey Road,
Kings Somborne, Stockbridge
KINGS SOMBORNE

Totehill Cottage, Mount Lane,
Lockerley, Romsey LOCKERLEY

Mr And Mrs M Hartman

Mr And Mrs J Lightfoot

APPLICANT

Djt Restorations

Mr And Mrs Coleman

Mr And Mrs Watson

Mr And Mrs L Carter

Talisman Homes Ltd

Mr And MrsD & P Stone
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K atherine Fitzherbert-
Green

18.03.2003

Sacha Braybrook
18.03.2003

CASE OFFICER/
PUBLICITY EXPIRY
DATE

Clare Jenkins
21.03.2003

Sacha Braybrook
18.03.2003

Stuart Goodwill
18.03.2003

Katherine Fitzherbert-
Green

18.03.2003

Clare Jenkins
18.03.2003

Stuart Goodwill
18.03.2003
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TVS.09504/1
19.02.2003

Retrospective application for aloft
conversion incorporating dormer
windows to the rear (revised scheme
to that previously approved under
TV S.09504 to include an escape
platform)

11 York Close, Chandlers Ford,
Eastleigh NORTH BADDESLEY

Mr M Evans

Clare Jenkins
18.03.2003

APPLICATION NO./
REGISTRATION DATE

TVS.09913
19.02.2003

TVS.09920
20.02.2003

TVS.08126/1
20.02.2003

TVS.06435/1
20.02.2003

TVS.09929
20.02.2003

TVS.09940
21.02.2003

TVS.09942
21.02.2003

TVS.05702/2
20.02.2003

PROPOSAL

Enclosure of car port and erection of
conservatory to side elevation to
provide family/dining room and
erection of conservatory to rear
elevation

Erection of conservatory to rear of
property

Erection of single storey rear
extension to provide enlarged
kitchen

Erection of single storey rear
extension, alterations to roof with
insertion of dormer window to rear
elevation and conversion of
dwelling to 2 self-contained flats
and widening of access

Erection of conservatory to rear
elevation

Erection of first floor extension over
existing garage and living areato
provide one bedroom with dressing
room and en suite bathroom

Erection of conservatory to rear
elevation

Erection of single and two-storey
extensions to provide enlarged
living and bedroom accommodation

LOCATION

7 Bramble Hill, Chandlers Ford,
Eastleigh NORTH BADDESLEY

2 Tristram Close, Chandlers Ford,
Eastleigh NORTH BADDESLEY

29 Hemlock Way, Chandlers Ford,
Eastleigh NORTH BADDESLEY

79 Rownhams Road, North
Baddesley, Southampton NORTH
BADDESLEY

24 Harvest Road, Chandlers Ford,
Eastleigh NORTH BADDESLEY

6 Fairway Gardens, Rownhams,
Southampton NURSLING &
ROWNHAMS

35 Home Field Drive, Nurdling,
Southampton NURSLING &
ROWNHAMS

20 Southampton Road, Romsey
ABBEY

APPLICANT

S JRouf

Mrs D Thomas

Ms J Cdlaway

Mr G Toas

Mr S Taylor

Mr And Mrs D Walker

Mr And Mrs Seal

Mr And Mrs S Harris

http://www.minutes.org.uk/cgi-bin/cgi003.exe?Y,20030101,20031231,00000...,,,,,21.02.03,291874,376643,1,000000010203,1,1,1,P,47042520,0,00,00,N (6 of 8) [19/06/2013 16:04:34]

CASE OFFICER/
PUBLICITY EXPIRY
DATE

Clare Jenkins
18.03.2003

Sacha Braybrook
18.03.2003

Sacha Braybrook
18.03.2003

Katherine Fitzherbert-
Green
18.03.2003

Katherine Fitzherbert-
Green

18.03.2003
Stuart Goodwil |

18.03.2003

Sacha Braybrook
18.03.2003

Stuart Goodwill
18.03.2003
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APPLICATION NO./
REGISTRATION DATE

TVS.09921
19.02.2003

TVS.09851/1
20.02.2003

TVS.00411/25
20.02.2003

TVS.09934
19.02.2003

TVS.09941
21.02.2003

TVS.09930
17.02.2003

TVS.09870/1
17.02.2003

TVS.LB.00653/1
17.02.2003

APPLICATION NO./

PROPOSAL

Erection of single storey rear
extension, chimney and front porch

Erection of rear extension to
existing garage and brick infill
beneath existing front bay window

Erection of satellite dish

Erection of conservatory to rear of
property

Erection of single storey front
extension to provide enlarged
kitchen

Erection of two-storey and single

storey side/rear extension to provide

attached garage and enlarged living
and bedroom accommodation

Erection of single storey and two
storey extensions to provide
additional living and bedroom
accommodation

Internal and external alterations,
demolition of cold store and
erection of single storey extension
and two storey extension to provide
additional living and bedroom
accommodation

PROPOSAL

LOCATION

93 Latham Road, Romsey
CUPERNHAM

Kernow House, 3 Fair Field,
Romsey CUPERNHAM

Garage, Winchester Hill, Romsey
CUPERNHAM

76 Hunters Crescent, Romsey
ROMSEY EXTRA

Ringstead, Cupernham Lane,
Romsey ROMSEY EXTRA

18 Avon Crescent, Romsey
TADBURN

Marchend, Doctors Hill, Sherfield
English, Romsey SHERFIELD
ENGLISH

Marchend, Doctors Hill, Sherfield
English, Romsey SHERFIELD
ENGLISH

LOCATION

APPLICANT

Mr J Street

Mr And Mrs DME Sutton

Co-Operative Bank

Miss Bixley

Mr And Mrs P Scott

Mr And Mrs R Stone

Mr And Mrs D Kirkwood

Mr And Mrs D Kirkwood

APPLICANT
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CASE OFFICER/
PUBLICITY EXPIRY
DATE

K atherine Fitzherbert-
Green

18.03.2003
Sacha Braybrook
18.03.2003

Stuart Goodwill
18.03.2003

Sacha Braybrook
18.03.2003

Sacha Braybrook
18.03.2003

Clare Jenkins
18.03.2003

Clare Jenkins
21.03.2003

Clare Jenkins
21.03.2003

CASE OFFICER/
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REGISTRATION DATE PUBLICITY EXPIRY
DATE
TVS.02543/3 Erection of first floor extension to Peartree Cottage, The Frenches, Mr R Dowdall Katherine Fitzherbert-
21.02.2003 south elevation to provide one East Wellow, Romsey WELLOW Green
bedroom with en-suite shower 18.03.2003

room, dressing room and balcony
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