TEST VALLEY BOROUGH COUNCIL - PLANNING SERVICES

WEEKLY LIST OF PLANNING APPLICATIONS AND NOTIFICATIONS : NO. 8

Week Ending: Friday, 21 February 2003

Comments on any of these matters should be forwarded IN WRITING to arrive before the expiry date shown in the last column

For the Northern Area (TVN) to:

Head of Planning 'Beech Hurst' Weyhill Road ANDOVER SPIO 3AJ For the Southern Area (TVS) to

Head of Planning Council Offices Duttons Road ROMSEY SO51 8XG

In accordance with the provisions of the Local Government (Access to Information Act) 1985, any representations received may be open to public inspection

PLANNING APPLICATIONS
APPLICATION NO. / PROPOSAL LOCATION APPLICANT CASE OFFICER / CASE OFFICER / PUBLICITY EXPIRY PUBLICITY EXPIRY DATE

vei	Text Retrieval System				
	TVN.LB.00411/5 18.02.2003	Demolition and rebuilding of part of barn to provide games room and cloakroom	Manor Farm House, Dunkirt Lane, ABBOTTS ANN	Mr And Mrs H Stewart	Nicholas Parker 21.03.2003
	TVN.05668/4 18.02.2003	Alterations to outbuilding and replacement barn to provide games room and cloakroom with store room over	Manor Farm House, Dunkirt Lane, ABBOTTS ANN	Mr And Mrs H Stewart	Nicholas Parker 21.03.2003
	TVN.08734 20.02.2003	Erection of conservatory at rear	5 Blossom Close, Andover ABBOTTS ANN	Mr And Mrs D Peel	William Josey 18.03.2003
	TVN.05416/1 19.02.2003	Retention of bow window to front elevation	4 Shaw Close, Andover MILLWAY	Mr M Liney	William Josey 18.03.2003
	TVN.08544/1 21.02.2003	Erection of first floor rear extension to provide extended bedroom and en-suite	45 Marchant Road, Andover MILLWAY	Mr And Mrs B Smith	Jason Owen 18.03.2003
	TVN.08737 19.02.2003	Erection of two dwellings	Green Acres, Barncroft, Appleshaw, APPLESHAW	Mr M Parry	Sean Herbert 21.03.2003
	TVN.A.00058/6 20.02.2003	Replacement fascia sign	58 High Street, Andover ST MARY'S	Marks & Spencer Plc	Sean Herbert 21.03.2003
	TVN.04813/3 21.02.2003	Single storey extension to provide dining room and conservatory, extension to existing single garage to form additional parking spaces and store room, together with alterations to access (amended scheme)	Colt Bungalow, Andover Down, Andover ST MARY'S	Mr P F Whatley	Jason Owen 18.03.2003
	TVN.03308/3 20.02.2003	Erection of community shop	Way Out Club, Pilgrims Way, Andover ST MARY'S	Test Valley Borough Council	Nicholas Parker 18.02.2003

APPLICATION NO. / REGISTRATION DATE	PROPOSAL	LOCATION	APPLICANT	CASE OFFICER / PUBLICITY EXPIRY DATE
TVN.08741 18.02.2003	Demolition of existing dwelling and erection of replacement five bedroom dwelling, construction of vehicular access and extension to residential curtilage	Downfield, Wiremead Lane, East Cholderton, AMPORT	Mr M Halls	Sean Herbert 21.03.2003
TVN.04457/2	Erection of two storey side extension to provide study entended	2 Farrs Avenue, Andover WINTON	Mr And Mrs J L Hargreaves	Nicholas Parker

http://www.minutes.org.uk/cgi-bin/cgi003.exe?Y,20030101,20031231,00000...,,,,,21.02.03,291874,376643,1,000000010203,1,1,1,P,47042520,0,00,00,N (2 of 8) [19/06/2013 16:04:34]

19.02.2003	kitchen with bedroom and bathroom over			18.03.2003
TVN.07919/1 18.02.2003	Erection of rear sun lounge	128 Old Winton Road, Andover WINTON	Mr And Mrs C Young	Nicholas Parker 18.03.2003
TVN.08727 18.02.2003	Erection of two storey rear/side extension to provide porch, kitchen and family room with two bedrooms over	15 Anton Road, Andover WINTON	Mr And Mrs Mclachlan	William Josey 18.03.2003
TVN.01342/15 20.02.2003	Lighting units on columns to provide lighting for car park	Rutherford Appleton Laboratory, Chilbolton Observatory, Drove Road, CHILBOLTON	Council For The Central Laboratory Of The Research Councils	Sean Herbert 18.03.2003
TVN.07052/1 19.02.2003	Erection of conservatory at rear	66 Mercia Avenue, CHARLTON	Mr And Mrs R Field	William Josey 18.03.2003
TVN.08732 17.02.2003	Erection of first floor extension above garage to provide bedroom and en-suite	8 Porchester Close, CHARLTON	Mr D Entwistle	Sean Herbert 18.02.2003
TVN.03708/8 18.02.2003	Erection of detached three bedroom dwelling with open double timber framed carport (includes provision of carport for existing dwelling) together with provision of vehicular access	Jasmine Cottage, Longstock Road, GOODWORTH CLATFORD	Mr M G Sonn	Robert Gregory 21.03.2003

APPLICATION NO REGISTRATION D		LOCATION	APPLICANT	CASE OFFICER / PUBLICITY EXPIRY DATE
TVN.TEL.00056/1 19.02.2003	Erection of 15 metre high monopole with three polar antennas and four transmission dishes and associated equipment cabinets within fenced compound	Land east of Grateley Station, off Old Stockbridge Road, GRATELEY	Orange Personal Communications Services Limited	Nicholas Parker 18.03.2003
TVN.08736 19.02.2003	Erection of replacement utility room at rear, addition of pitched roof and gable on rear part of existing house and erection of chimney at side	1 Park View Cottages , LONGPARISH	Mr P West	Sean Herbert 21.03.2003
TVN.LB.00365/5	Provision of enlarged door opening at rear and replacement of existing	Cricketers Inn, LONGPARISH	Wadworth And Company Limited	Nicholas Parker

http://www.minutes.org.uk/cgi-bin/cgi003.exe?Y,20030101,20031231,00000...,,,,,21.02.03,291874,376643,1,000000010203,1,1,1,P,47042520,0,00,00,N (3 of 8) [19/06/2013 16:04:34]

	5				
2	21.02.2003	window with servery hatch plus internal alterations.			21.03.2003
	TVN.08016/3 7.02.2003	Erection of two detached dwellings (amended scheme)	Former Parish Hall Site, Hatherden Road (C65), Weyhill Bottom PENTON GRAFTON	Talisman Homes Ltd	Elizabeth Walker 21.03.2003
	FVN.02346/9 9.02.2003	Extension to existing grain store	Home Farm, QUARLEY	Mr S Cross	Sean Herbert 21.03.2003
	TVN.08738 21.02.2003	Erection of single storey rear extension to provide kitchen	24 Kingfishers, SHIPTON BELLINGER	Mr And Mrs Thomson	William Josey 18.03.2003
	TVN.03727/10 20.02.2003	Siting of temporary classroom for the duration of the building work at the school	Hatherden C Of E Primary School, Hatherden, TANGLEY	The School Governors	Nicholas Parker 21.03.2003
	TVN.00422/4 9.02.2003	Erection of two storey rear extension to provide enlarged kitchen/dining area with two bedrooms over, single storey front extension to provide porch/office and erection of replacement conservatory at side	174 Bury Hill Close, Anna Valley, UPPER CLATFORD	Mr And Mrs D Trott	William Josey 21.03.2003

APPLICATION NO. / REGISTRATION DATE	PROPOSAL	LOCATION	APPLICANT	CASE OFFICER / PUBLICITY EXPIRY DATE
TVN.08742 18.02.2003	Erection of rear/side single storey extension to provide kitchen	5 Valley Rise, UPPER CLATFORD	Mr And Mrs Claridge	William Josey 21.03.2003
TVN.08740 17.02.2003	County Matter : New wastewater treatment works to replace the existing treatment works	Bulpitts Hill Wastewater Treatment works, Bulpitts Hill, VERNHAM DEAN	Testway Housing Ltd	Jason Owen 21.03.2003
TVN.00762/3 20.02.2003	Erection of replacement dwelling and garage (amended scheme)	The White Cottage, Longparish Road, South Harewood, WHERWELL	Ashby Heritage Developments Limited	Nicholas Parker 18.03.2003
TVS.09936 20.02.2003	Erection of conservatory to rear elevation	15 Hook Road, Ampfield, Romsey AMPFIELD	Mrs Woodcock	Clare Jenkins 18.03.2003
TVS.05853/3 20.02.2003	Installation of dormer windows to provide 2 bedrooms and 1 bathroom in the roof space, replace existing garage with the erection of two	23 Beechwood Crescent, Chandlers Ford, Eastleigh AMPFIELD	Mr And Mrs J Dodds	Katherine Fitzherbert- Green 21.03.2003

http://www.minutes.org.uk/cgi-bin/cgi003.exe?Y,20030101,20031231,00000...,,,,,21.02.03,291874,376643,1,00000010203,1,1,1,P,47042520,0,00,00,N (4 of 8) [19/06/2013 16:04:34]

	storey side extension to provide family room and breakfast area on ground floor, gym on first floor			
TVS.09932 17.02.2003	Erection of two storey rear extension to provide kitchen, utility and breakfast rooms at ground floor level with additional bedroom, dressing room, en-suite and family bathroom at first floor level, replacement bay window to front elevation and new chimney and a detached double garage	Meretun, Old Salisbury Lane, Romsey AWBRIDGE	Mr And Mrs M Hartman	Katherine Fitzherbert- Green 18.03.2003
TVS.00332/8 20.02.2003	Erection of conservatory to rear elevation	Crofton, Awbridge, Romsey AWBRIDGE	Mr And Mrs J Lightfoot	Sacha Braybrook 18.03.2003

APPLICATION NO. / REGISTRATION DATE	PROPOSAL	LOCATION	APPLICANT	CASE OFFICER / PUBLICITY EXPIRY DATE
TVS.09928 20.02.2003	Change of use of agricultural land and buildings to offices and storage	Land and buildings rear of Yew Tree Cottage, Dunbridge Lane, Awbridge, Romsey AWBRIDGE	Djt Restorations	Clare Jenkins 21.03.2003
TVS.06426/1 17.02.2003	Replacement of garage door with wall and window to convert garage space to living accommodation	20 Hurst Close, Chandlers Ford, Eastleigh CHILWORTH	Mr And Mrs Coleman	Sacha Braybrook 18.03.2003
TVS.09937 20.02.2003	Erection of conservatory to rear of property	21 Wolvesey Place, Chandlers Ford, Eastleigh CHILWORTH	Mr And Mrs Watson	Stuart Goodwill 18.03.2003
TVS.09931 21.02.2003	Erection of detached outbuilding to rear of the property to provide vehicle space and garden/machinery storage	Tall Timbers, Bassett Green Road, Southampton CHILWORTH	Mr And Mrs L Carter	Katherine Fitzherbert- Green 18.03.2003
TVS.09408/2 21.02.2003	Details of design, external appearance and landscaping of reserved matters (outline application approved under TVS.09408/1)	Holme Chase, Romsey Road, Kings Somborne, Stockbridge KINGS SOMBORNE	Talisman Homes Ltd	Clare Jenkins 18.03.2003
TVS.04230/6 19.02.2003	Erection of dwelling adjoining existing garage/store to provide one bedroom accommodation as granny annexe	Totehill Cottage, Mount Lane, Lockerley, Romsey LOCKERLEY	Mr And Mrs D & P Stone	Stuart Goodwill 18.03.2003

TVS.09504/1 19.02.2003	Retrospective application for a loft conversion incorporating dormer windows to the rear (revised scheme to that previously approved under TVS.09504 to include an escape platform)	11 York Close, Chandlers Ford, Eastleigh NORTH BADDESLEY	Mr M Evans	Clare Jenkins 18.03.2003
---------------------------	--	---	------------	-----------------------------

APPLICATION NO. / REGISTRATION DATE	PROPOSAL	LOCATION	APPLICANT	CASE OFFICER / PUBLICITY EXPIRY DATE
TVS.09913 19.02.2003	Enclosure of car port and erection of conservatory to side elevation to provide family/dining room and erection of conservatory to rear elevation	7 Bramble Hill, Chandlers Ford, Eastleigh NORTH BADDESLEY	S J Rouf	Clare Jenkins 18.03.2003
TVS.09920 20.02.2003	Erection of conservatory to rear of property	2 Tristram Close, Chandlers Ford, Eastleigh NORTH BADDESLEY	Mrs D Thomas	Sacha Braybrook 18.03.2003
TVS.08126/1 20.02.2003	Erection of single storey rear extension to provide enlarged kitchen	29 Hemlock Way, Chandlers Ford, Eastleigh NORTH BADDESLEY	Ms J Callaway	Sacha Braybrook 18.03.2003
TVS.06435/1 20.02.2003	Erection of single storey rear extension, alterations to roof with insertion of dormer window to rear elevation and conversion of dwelling to 2 self-contained flats and widening of access	79 Rownhams Road, North Baddesley, Southampton NORTH BADDESLEY	Mr G Toas	Katherine Fitzherbert- Green 18.03.2003
TVS.09929 20.02.2003	Erection of conservatory to rear elevation	24 Harvest Road, Chandlers Ford, Eastleigh NORTH BADDESLEY	Mr S Taylor	Katherine Fitzherbert- Green 18.03.2003
TVS.09940 21.02.2003	Erection of first floor extension over existing garage and living area to provide one bedroom with dressing room and en suite bathroom	6 Fairway Gardens, Rownhams, Southampton NURSLING & ROWNHAMS	Mr And Mrs D Walker	Stuart Goodwill 18.03.2003
TVS.09942 21.02.2003	Erection of conservatory to rear elevation	35 Home Field Drive, Nursling, Southampton NURSLING & ROWNHAMS	Mr And Mrs Seal	Sacha Braybrook 18.03.2003
TVS.05702/2 20.02.2003	Erection of single and two-storey extensions to provide enlarged living and bedroom accommodation	20 Southampton Road, Romsey ABBEY	Mr And Mrs S Harris	Stuart Goodwill 18.03.2003

http://www.minutes.org.uk/cgi-bin/cgi003.exe?Y,20030101,20031231,00000...,,,,21.02.03,291874,376643,1,000000010203,1,1,1,P,47042520,0,00,00,N (6 of 8) [19/06/2013 16:04:34]

APPLICATION NO. /

APPLICATION NO. / REGISTRATION DATE	PROPOSAL	LOCATION	APPLICANT	CASE OFFICER / PUBLICITY EXPIRY DATE
TVS.09921 19.02.2003	Erection of single storey rear extension, chimney and front porch	93 Latham Road, Romsey CUPERNHAM	Mr J Street	Katherine Fitzherbert- Green 18.03.2003
TVS.09851/1 20.02.2003	Erection of rear extension to existing garage and brick infill beneath existing front bay window	Kernow House, 3 Fair Field, Romsey CUPERNHAM	Mr And Mrs DME Sutton	Sacha Braybrook 18.03.2003
TVS.00411/25 20.02.2003	Erection of satellite dish	Garage, Winchester Hill, Romsey CUPERNHAM	Co-Operative Bank	Stuart Goodwill 18.03.2003
TVS.09934 19.02.2003	Erection of conservatory to rear of property	76 Hunters Crescent, Romsey ROMSEY EXTRA	Miss Bixley	Sacha Braybrook 18.03.2003
TVS.09941 21.02.2003	Erection of single storey front extension to provide enlarged kitchen	Ringstead, Cupernham Lane, Romsey ROMSEY EXTRA	Mr And Mrs P Scott	Sacha Braybrook 18.03.2003
TVS.09930 17.02.2003	Erection of two-storey and single storey side/rear extension to provide attached garage and enlarged living and bedroom accommodation	18 Avon Crescent, Romsey TADBURN	Mr And Mrs R Stone	Clare Jenkins 18.03.2003
TVS.09870/1 17.02.2003	Erection of single storey and two storey extensions to provide additional living and bedroom accommodation	Marchend, Doctors Hill, Sherfield English, Romsey SHERFIELD ENGLISH	Mr And Mrs D Kirkwood	Clare Jenkins 21.03.2003
TVS.LB.00653/1 17.02.2003	Internal and external alterations, demolition of cold store and erection of single storey extension and two storey extension to provide additional living and bedroom accommodation	Marchend, Doctors Hill, Sherfield English, Romsey SHERFIELD ENGLISH	Mr And Mrs D Kirkwood	Clare Jenkins 21.03.2003

LOCATION

APPLICANT

CASE OFFICER /

http://www.minutes.org.uk/cgi-bin/cgi003.exe?Y,20030101,20031231,00000...,,,,,21.02.03,291874,376643,1,00000010203,1,1,1,P,47042520,0,00,00,N (7 of 8) [19/06/2013 16:04:34]

PROPOSAL

REGISTRATION DATEPUBLICITY EXPIRY
DATETVS.02543/3Erection of first floor extension to
south elevation to provide one
bedroom with en-suite shower
room, dressing room and balconyPeartree Cottage, The Frenches,
East Wellow, Romsey WELLOWMr R DowdallKatherine Fitzherbert-
Green
18.03.2003